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Request for Proposal 
Non-Mandatory PreProposal Meeting 

Production Management Services 

July 25, 2024 

11 AM 
 

ATTENDANCE LIST PER INFORMATION PROVIDED IN THE ZOOM CHAT 

 

Purple Rope Entertainment 

info@purpleropeent.com 

 

Wholehearted Voice LLC 

Diana@wholeheartedvoice.com 

www.wholehertedvoice.com.   

Providing professional voice-over narration/announcing services. 

 

Genea@marissasamsevents.com 

Marissa Sams Events 

Full Service Event Management and Production 

 

Yellow Moon Productions, LLC  

John and Danette Powell 

817-564-5440 

john@yellowmoon-productions.com, danette@yellowmoon-productions.com 

 

The Creative Agency 

morgan@thecreativeagencyco.com 

Full Stack Digital Marketing and Media Production 
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Dallas Video Services 

Cnote@DallasVideoServices.net 

Full Audio/Video event servicing/Management 

 

Coghill Communications 

Full-service Marketing Agency 

Erica@Coghill-Communications.com 

(502) 494-3431 

 

Whaleshark Studio 

ewen@whaleshark.studio 

Full video production and post production 

 

The Stanley Group 

Cornita@stanleygroupco.com 

Media Production & Videography 

(202) 421-7990 

mailto:Cnote@DallasVideoServices.net

